

LGX BULKHEAD FACEPLATES

OVERVIEW

LGX Bulkhead Faceplates are an ideal solution for adding fiber connection points to splice in, cross-connect, and customer demarcation locations. Single mode, 12 port and 24 port variants are standard, but they can be ordered in a variety of connector types, counts, and fiber types. These carrier grade LGX faceplates can be deployed in Plugin LGX chassis or other industry standard LGX compatible mounting solutions.



FEATURES 12-Port & 24-Port Variants

LGX Mounting SC-UPC, SC-APC & LC-UPC Indoor or Outdoor Use Temp Range: I-Temp

ENVIRONMENT Central Office Head End Remote Site Cabinet

Pedestal

CONFIGURATIONS

Customer Premise Demarc Fiber Distribution Panels Fiber-To-The-Home Fiber-To-The-Tower





TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS			
UNIT	SPECIFICATION		
COUNT	1 x 12	or 2 x 12	
SM	LC-UPC, LC-APC,	SC-UPC, or SC-APC	
WIDTH	1-WIDE	2-WIDE	
mm	28.8 x 130	59 x 130	
°C	-40 ~ +85		
	UNIT COUNT SM WIDTH mm	UNIT SPECI COUNT 1 x 12 SM LC-UPC, LC-APC, WIDTH 1-WIDE mm 28.8 x 130	

ORDERING INFORMATION		
PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	
PLO-12LGX-BLKFP-LCU	12 PORT LGX BULKHEAD FACEPLATE, 1-WIDE, LC-UPC	
PLO-24LGX-BLKFP-LCU	24 PORT LGX BULKHEAD FACEPLATE, 1-WIDE, LC-UPC	
PLO-12LGX-BLKFP-SCU	12 PORT LGX BULKHEAD FACEPLATE, 1-WIDE, SC-UPC	
PLO-12LGX-BLKFP-SCA	12 PORT LGX BULKHEAD FACEPLATE, 1-WIDE, SC-APC	
PLO-24LGX-BLKFP-SCA	24 PORT LGX BULKHEAD FACEPLATE, 2-WIDE, SC-APC	
NOTE: PLUGIN OPTICS OFFERS	A COMPLETE LINE OF COMPLIMENTARY LGX MOUNTING SOLUTIONS TO USE WITH LGX	

BULKHEAD MODULES. CUSTOM MODULES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

